
KLAMPENBORG GALOP

Fredag  27 Juni     2025
Første start kl 18.00

Midlertidig Startliste

1

2

3

4

2-ÅRS MAIDENSERIEN

HANDICAP KLASSE 3

HANDICAP KLASSE 5

HOPPELØB

V4-1 Trio Tvilling

V4-2 Trio Tvilling

V4-3 V5-1 Trio Tvilling

V4-4 V5-2 Trio Tvilling

1100

1400

1400

1600

gr

gr

gr

gr

kl 18.00

kl 18.25

kl 18.50

kl 19.15

LOPP

LOPP

LOPP

LOPP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

My Dole     

Vincenzo     

Outback Diva     

Cool Magic     

Heavenly Dream     

Tanzzania     

La Gringa   (GB)

Negroni     

Song Of Success   (GB)

Navy Warrior   (IRE)

Milliondollarbaby     

Jaguar BF   (IRE)

Sir Macken   (IRE)

Never Gone   (IRE)

You Better Move On   (IRE)

Record Breaker     

Bianca     

Camar   (GB)

Alakay     

Miss Twenty     

Quic TJ   (SWE)

Giant Star   (SWE)

Newton   (SWE)

First Shamrock   (SWE)

Sophie Lane     

Isaynomore     

Liberian Girl     

Zimbabwe   (IRE)

Amicone   (IRE)

Miss Lilibeth   (FR)

Bad Investment     

Kis     
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55,5

56

57,5

57,5

57,5

57,5

57,5

57

61

61

60

63

65

61

57

63

61

56

65

66

57

55

65

62

56

65

57

57

57

54

57

55

Evelina  Rönnlund

Mikkel  Mortensen

Diego  Pedroza

Rebecca  Stålhandske

Jacob  Lokorian

Angel  Alekov Yuliyanov

Rafael De  Oliveira

Mikkel  Mortensen

Mathilde  Lund Johansen

Annie  Nilsson-Lindahl

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Josefin  Landgren

Evelina  Rönnlund

Rafael De  Oliveira

Stephan  Heiler

Dayversom  De Barros

Rebecca  Stålhandske

Angel  Alekov Yuliyanov

Lucas  Conceiçäo

Mikkel  Mortensen

Mathilde  Dupuy

Rebecca  Stålhandske

Evelina  Rönnlund

Dayversom  De Barros

Angel  Alekov Yuliyanov

Andreas  Tapia Dalbark

Antonio  Ferreira Matos

Rebecca  Stålhandske

Angel  Alekov Yuliyanov

Mikkel  Mortensen

Lucas  Conceiçäo

Dayversom  De Barros

(57,5/55,5)

(59/56)

(60/57)

(62/60)

(67/65)

(69/66)

(60/57)

(67/65)

(57/54)



KLAMPENBORG GALOP

Fredag  27 Juni     2025
Første start kl 18.00

Midlertidig Startliste

5

6

7

91

GENTOFTE KOMMUNES ÆRESPRÆMIE

MAIDENLØB

HANDICAP KLASSE 4

PRØVELØB

V5-3 Trio Tvilling

V5-4 Trio Tvilling

V5-5 Trio Tvilling

1600

1800

1800

1100

gr

gr

gr

gr

kl 19.40

kl 20.05

kl 20.30

kl 17.30

LOPP

LOPP

LOPP

LOPP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

Nuevo Estrella   (IRE)

Bitesof Luck   (IRE)

Charming Knight     

Weltruhm   (GB)

Worres Willy     

Dark Stream   (IRE)

Lucien     

Streetfightin' Man   (USA)

Sea Chronos   (SWE)

Sandy     

TimeOut     

Hema     

Tools Carlras   (FR)

Sea The Sunrise     

The Printer     

Arezzo   (SWE)

Lasting Peace   (IRE)

Dream On     

Yes To Jazz   (FR)

Geepower   (IRE)

Worres Wiggo     

Go Get Happy     

Shahansha   (FR)

Rose Of Mine     

Cool Your Jazz   (IRE)

True Dane   (GB)

Smooth Operator   (SWE)

Cobblers Cove   (SWE)

Cosmopolitan     

My Morgon     

Royal Runner     
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56

53

60

66

57

59

62

54

57

62

55,5

57

55

55,5

52,5

57

62

53,5

54

62

63

55

64

69

65

64

55

59

59

59

59

Mikkel  Mortensen

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Annie  Nilsson-Lindahl

Andreas  Tapia Dalbark

Diego  Pedroza

Dayversom  De Barros

Evelina  Rönnlund

Josefin  Landgren

Annie  Nilsson-Lindahl

Josefin  Landgren

Mathilde  Lund Johansen

Jacob  Lokorian

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Antonio  Ferreira Matos

Mikkel  Mortensen

Rebecca  Stålhandske

Le  Tølbøll

Evelina  Rönnlund

Mathilde  Dupuy

Le  Tølbøll

Diego  Pedroza

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Sille  Kjær

Susanne  Lyseng

Evelina  Rönnlund

Mikkel  Mortensen

Annie  Nilsson-Lindahl

Sille  Kjær

Mikkel  Mortensen

Jacob  Lokorian

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

(59/56)

(54/52)

(64/62)

(57/55)

(55,5/52,5)

(55,5/53,5)

(57/54)

(57/55)

(68/64)

(67/65)

(67/64)


